
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

798 

27 

24 

48 

13 

993 

992 

Name 

FRANZINI Marco 
CONTI Rocco Antonio 
CASELLA Samuele 
GUASTI Ginevra / Francesca 
BONAUDO Diego 
MUSSINI Mauro 
FRIZZI Roberto 

Model/Engine 

Alfa 4C 

AR Stelvio Q.V. 2.0 

AR 4C Coupe 1750 

AR 4C Sport Coupe 1750 

AR 4C Competizione 

4C Spider 

AR Stelvio 

Best Tm 

1:32.997 
1:33.228 
1:33.856 
1:34.796 
1:35.305 
1:36.881 

In Lap 

6 

6 

3 

4 

3 

3 

0 

Diff 

0.231 
0.859 
1.799 
2.308 
3.884 

Gap 

0.231 
0.628 
0.940 
0.509 
1.576 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29/09/2019 9.15.45 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

ALFA REVIVAL CUP - ALFA YOUNG TIMER 
Stradali Trofeo Chiti A 

1° Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:55:37 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

29/09/2019 08:55 


